‘lapas and Sloviens

Our Patatas Bravas ®
Padrdn Peppers ©

4 Vegetable Gyozas with Wakame Seaweed and Asian Mayonnaise ©

Calamari with Lemon Mayonnaise &

House Croquettes O®@C6OO

Almond Hummus with a hint of orange®o®@@®

Lamb skewer with tzatziki sauce @ ®

Tinga Taco Chicken @ [ Vegetable @/ Fish ©®

Bluefin Tuna Tartare ©06®

Breaded Prawns with Kimchi Mayonnaise ©®©00©
Grilled Octopus Leg with Smoked Potato Purée 00®
Slices of Iberian Ham and Toasted Bread ©

Mussels Marinara or Steamed ®C®

4 Spring Rolls with Thai Sauce ©©©

Salads

Mixed salad®©

Avocado, apple, olives, walnuts and parmesan
Grilled prawns salad with orange sauce®®
Salad with goat cheese and piquillo peppers ®

PDastas

Ravioli filled with spinach and Parmesan ©®
Black pasta with John Dory and a touch of white chocolate ©®<

Neats

Beef sirloin with mashed potatoes and sauteed vegetables ©

Sizzly chicken with potatoes, coconut curry, and basmatirice oo conec®
Angus burger with cheddar cheese and pickled onions© @@

Lamb shoulder with roasted potatoes in its own sauce ©©@

‘Fdh and Seafood

Grilled tuna with pico de gallo and guacamole ©

Grilled salmon with sauteed vegetables and asparagus©
Grilled squid with vegetables and potatoes ©

Grilled sea bass with mixed salad and potatoes ©
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Flomemade Pizzas

Margarita ©0 @
Tomato, mozzarella, oregano and basil

Grilled Veggie 000 ®

Tomato, mozzarella, red and green peppers, mushrooms, broccoli and oregano

Carbonara ©©0®

Cream, bacon, mushrooms, egg, mozzarella and oregano

Serrano 00 ®

Tomato, Serrano ham, arugula, mozzarella and oregano

Marinera O®C0®

Tomato, tuna, prawns, salmon, mozzarella and oregano

PDaellas

Mixed Paella (Chicken and Seafood) ©O®Cc@®@
Meat Paella ©

Seafood Paella o®co®

Lobster Paella o®ce®

Vegetable Paellaoo

Grilled Vegetables ©
With mixed salad
French fries

Sautéed potatoes
Basmati rice

Childver's Nfenw

Spaghetti Bolognese ©@

Chicken Nuggets with French Fries ©
Spaghetti with Butter ©®

Grilled Chicken with French Fries

Basmati Rice
Mini Margherita Pizza 0 ®®

q)esseils

Mini Soller Oranges (4 pcs) ©

Creamy lemon or orange sorbet with mint, gin, or vodka
Goat cheese cheesecake with strawberry jam ©

Pure love 0

Chocolate fondant with vanilla ice cream ©

Ice cream sundae (2 scoops) ©

000000000

CONTIENE CRUSTACEOS HUEVOS PESCADO CACAHUETES SOJA LACTEOS FRUTOS SECOS APIO MOSTAZA SESAMO SULFITOS
GLUTEN

13,90
14,90
16,90
16,90
16,90

Precio por
persona

20,90
20,90
20,90

34,90
20,90

8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00

12,90
13,90
10,90
13,90

7,00
12,90

10,50
12,00
10,90
14,00
10,00

7,00

MOLUSCOS



	Página 1

